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| 105-9100B MEMS H:FF %

FFx 1x2.1x4 \ 1x8 | 1x 12 | 1x 16 |1x24~1x32

TiEHHK (nm) 1290 ZE 1650

1310 nm R9FRENERFE (dB) o © 0.9 1.2 1.6 1.8 2.0

e 2] 1650 rm FOFENIE 0.7 1.0 1.2 1.4 1.5

AESH (dB) ¢ 0.02

HRE (B) (HEH) 50 ( 55)

B (dB) (BRUE) 50 (60)

IRIRIEEIRFE (dB) (BRBUE) ° 0.09 (0.06) 0.11 (0.08)

FleatiE (ms) © 20 30

KT B8 9/125 um

| EAThE (B{HEE) (dBn) 27 )

FFx 1x2.1x4 1x8 1x 12 1x 16 1x 24, 1x 32

B 1 2 21 3 5

R~ k) 3.6 cm (1 /16 ~F) 7.4 cm (2 '5/16 BE~F) 7.4 cm (2 '5/16 BE~F) 11.2 cm (4 /16 3~F) 18.8 cm (7 7/ Z~f)
5 12.5 cm (4 /16 B~F) | 12.5 cm (4 /16 B~F) | 12.5 om (4 /16 F~F) | 12.5 om (4 5/16 F~F) | 12.5 cm (4 8/16 ZE~F)
P 28.2 cm (11 /s 3&~F) | 28.2 cm (11 /s ~F) | 28.2 cm (11 /s Z~F) | 28.2 cm (11 /s Z~F) | 28.2 cm (11 /s ZE&~F)

B8 0.8 kg (1.1 %) 0.8 kg (1.8 %) 1.1 kg (2.2 &) 1.1 kg (2.2 ) 1.8 kg (3.9 )

FrRfERRH Z/4 100 12 (10°) &

RE BITIRE 0°CZE 40 °C (32°FZ104°F)
FHRE —40 *CZE 70 °C (—40 " F = 158 ° F)

BARIEHEE 40 ° C Rtk 80% (JE4iE)
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| 105-9100B MEMS H:FF %
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10S-9100B-01-XX-B-XX

BiERE = | R

02 = 2 MBE 58 = FC/APC %4

04 = 4 MiBE 88 = SC/APC

08 = 8 MilE 89 = FC/UPC

12 = 12 AN @E 90 = ST/UPC

16 = 16 M EE 91 = SC/UPC

24 = 24 ANEE EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC F=f ®
32 = 32 MEE EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST*®

EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC*®
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000 ®
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC FE#®
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC*®

Rfl: 10S-9100B-01-04-B-E1-EUI-89 EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000°
N )
&t
a. BX 2 x N BERBENEL, ESM 105-9100 ITHHAA.
b. AT 1 x 2.1 x 4.1 x 8.1 x 1201 x 24,
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